
Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Cermusoni

Santin

Bardazzi

Trofei

Dalla Costa

Casella

Besozzi

Fumagalli

Demelas

Pezzin

Tessarolo

Carlomagno

Luca

Gabriele

Aurora

Alessandro

Silvano

Vincenzo

Cesare

Paolo

Giuseppe

Sidone

Luca

Giuseppe

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

2.0

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1½

2 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

2½- 1

1½- 2

2 - 1½

2 - 1½

1½- 2

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

3 - 1

1 - 2

2 - 2

2 - 2

2 - 2

103

87

58

98

83

72

62

65

71

62

57

50

112,550

94,745

63,375

107,070

90,405

78,430

67,955

70,460

77,550

67,675

61,980

54,740

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Merotto

Amoruso

Malonni

Lunghi

Delogu

Bonfanti

Conti

Busti

Ceccato

Bertoni

Bardazzi

Cesana

Mariano nicol

Antonio

Sergio

Nicholas

Angelo maria

Matteo

Alberto

Nicolò

Federico

Sergio

Tommaso

Andrea

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

4.5

4.5

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.5

5.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.5

3 - 1½

1½- 3

1 - 4

1 - 4

4 - 1

2 - 3

1½- 4

4 - 1½

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

5 - 1½

4.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

3 - 1

1 - 3

1 - 4

1 - 4

4 - 1

2 - 3

2 - 4

4 - 2

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

5 - 1

58

49

69

60

49

90

69

66

71

55

45

51

63,300

53,490

75,500

65,540

53,555

97,845

75,165

71,945

77,420

59,915

49,135

56,060

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Salerni

Conti

Ossola

Crosta

Marsico

Di Bella

De Martin

Trombetta

Perra

Piccolo

Gibellini

Malnati

Massimiliano

Lorenzo

Fabrizio

Gabriele

Salvatore

Giuseppe

Ivan

Massimo

Ivano

Moreno

Davide

Gianni carlo

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

6.5

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

2½- 4

5 - 2

2 - 5

5 - 2

3 - 4

4 - 3

4 - 3

4 - 3

3 - 4

5 - 3

3 - 5

3 - 5

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

2 - 4

5 - 2

2 - 5

5 - 2

3 - 4

4 - 3

4 - 3

4 - 3

3 - 4

5 - 3

3 - 5

3 - 5

57

68

55

42

78

71

64

52

48

36

31

18

62,300

74,130

60,090

45,900

85,265

77,650

70,130

56,515

52,430

39,120

33,860

19,675

2

2

2

N.P.

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

1
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Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

37

38

39

40

41

41

41

41

41

41

47

47

Chinchio

Barcheri

Irde

Saggion

Fantasma

Bb

Aa

Fantasma

Stopper

Stopper

Stopper

Stopper

Pier carlo

Fabio

Marco

Luigino

2 due

Bb

Aa

1 uno

2 due

1 uno

4 quattro

3 tre

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

8.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

4 - 4

4 - 5

4 - 5

5 - 4

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

8.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

4 - 4

4 - 5

4 - 5

5 - 4

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

5 - 5

45

59

54

41

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

49,245

64,550

58,930

44,875

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

N.P.

N.P.
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